
Sports Activities Date Event Time Arrival/Reg.
FVL Schools Cross Country Meet Monday, September 19 4:30 pm 3:45 pm

Cross Country Meet Rain Date Tuesday, September 20 4:30 pm 3:45 pm

FVL Schools Soccer Tournament Saturday, September 24 10:00 am 9:30 am

FVL Schools Cheer Camp Saturday, October 1 8:00 am & 1:30 pm 7:30 am & 1:00 pm

FVL Schools Volleyball Tournament Saturday, October 15 8:00 am 7:00 am 

FVL Schools Track Meet Wednesday, May 10 8:30 am 8:00 am

Track Meet Rain Date Wednesday, May 17 8:30 am 8:00 am

Special Activities Date Event Time Arrival/Registration/Notes
FVL Schools Band - Open House Thursday, September 8 6:00  -  7:30 pm

FVL Schools Band - Open House Saturday, September 10 9:00  -  11:00 am

FVL Fall Visits (Grades 5-8) September 15-27

Beginner Band Camp Saturday, September 17 TBD

FVL Schools Parent Night Wednesday, September 28 6:30  -  7:30 pm Behavioral Addictions - WLCFS

Foxtail Meadow Tour (Grades 1-2) Thursday, September 29 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time

Foxtail Meadow Tour (Grades 1-2) Friday, September 30 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time

Kickball Tournament (Grades 5-6) TBD

Foxtail Meadow Tour Rain Date (Grades 1-2) Friday, October 7 12:15 - 1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time

8th Grade Student/Parent Welcome Night Wednesday, October 12 4:00  -  8:00 pm

FVL Theatre - TBD (Grades 5-8) Wednesday, October 19 9:30 am  &  12:30 pm 10-15 minutes ahead of time

5th & 6th Grade Math Bowl TBD

8th Grade Scheduling Night Thursday, November 3 4:30  -  6:30 pm Check fvlhs.org for details.

7th & 8th Grade Math Bowl TBD

Fox Trek (Grades 3-4) Tuesday, November 29 12:30  -  2:15 pm 12:15 pm

Fox Trek (Grades 3-4) Wednesday, November 30 9:45  -  11:30 am 9:30 am

FVL Schools & FVL Band Concert Saturday, December 10 6:30 pm

Fox Trek (Grades 3-4) Tuesday, January 24 12:30  -  2:15 pm 12:15 pm

Fox Trek (Grades 3-4) Wednesday, January 25 9:45  -  11:30 am 9:30 am

FVL Musicfest Sunday, February 5 1:00  -  4:30 pm Come any time! 

FVL Open House Monday, February 20 5:30 - 9:00 pm 5:00 pm

8th Grade Scheduling Night Tuesday, February 21 4:30  -  6:30 pm Check fvlhs.org for details.

FVL Musical - TBD Tuesday, February 28 9:30 am  &  12:30 pm 10-15 minutes ahead of time

Discover FVL! (Grade 7) Wednesday, March 29 9:45 am  -  2:15 pm 9:30 am

Future Freshman Night (Grade 8) Monday, April 24 7:00  -  8:00 pm For parents and students

Foxtail Meadow Tour (Grades 1-2) Thursday, May 4 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time

Foxtail Meadow Tour (Grades 1-2) Friday, May 5 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time

Foxtail Meadow Tour Rain Date (Grades 1-2) Friday, May 12 12:15  -  1:30 pm 12:15 pm arrival time

FVL Schools & FVL Band Concert Sunday, May 14 2:00 pm

FVL Schools & FVL Jazz Concert Monday, May 15 TBD
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Your students are 
invited to join us 
at various athletic 
events throughout 
the year. Watch your 
email for information 
on how to sign up 
for these FVL Schools 
Nights! 




